DANLEX ... ..

Explosion Map DK-2121 g Fren s | d st e

- et At e

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

www.daniextools.com




DANLEX ... ..

Part List DX-2127

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY oD oeloed augd a8 o uas plol bl )l 4

www.danlexioolis.com

Code Name (uh!i)pi:. Code Name (o.:hﬁ);ub

1 outer flange 9 60 28 bearing 6301-2RZ 6301 Sy 5l
2 grinding wheel Suwweziw | 30 | bearing clamp Soo s Uiga g
3 inner flange b0 31 armature assembly Jan T
4 wheel cover Balao L8 32 insulation washer 201 83,85 ,8
5 Screw. MB*25 BSlw B an | 33 | bearing B000-2Z 6000 Say puls
B spindle wad e | 34 | bearing sleeve 63 Syl
7 key 4*18 SadJuo g5 | 35 | screw 8T4.8%75 Sl au
8 anti dust cover wSiSwpseSes | 36 | wind baffle 355,85
8 | screw M5*16 wSopSoysan | 87 | stator assembly Szl
10 | spring washer,5 #ulg | 38 | right brush cap el s
11 flat washer,5 bl 38 right brand Caawl y Judd
12 | bearing box wSpSogs | 40 | motor housing Sl sdwgs
13 papery washer GIELS yiblg 41 left brand w2 Jud
14 | bearing 6203-2RS 6203 Syl | 42 | screw ST4.2%12 e aa
15 bearing clamp Sog b ybigays | 43 left brush cap S Ly
16 spring washer 4 GAd gblg 44 carbon brush Jled
17 | screw M4*12 av | 45 | brush holder set GEdle
18 | big gear S,pexs | 46 | left handle RPEPCIN
19 retainer 17 x> | 47 capacitor (0.33 uf) g
20 bearing 609-2Z 609 Sw b | 48 switch EWILY
21 side handle wReSeiws | 49 screw ST4.2*16 &=
22 | gear box w8 | BO | right handle Gl 6w
23 | screw ST4.8*35F sisvan | 51 | cord clamp s
24 | lock pin oSJas | 52 | cord guard S e
25 | spring uSJas g8 | B3 | plug s
26 | wire spring 10 oS Jas s 54 spanner ST
27 | hex nut M8 szl pwoygo | 55 | Soft start il bl
28 | small gear S2gS 8333




